
7ME

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
B

.d
w

g
H

:\C
ob

le
ig

h
 H

al
l\

B
ui

ld
in

g 
P

la
n

 - 
B

oo
k 

C
op

y\

1

BASEMENT LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP



137

102

136

135

101

134

133

139

132

130

140

131

105

142

143

144

145

129

103

104A

128

112E

146

147

138

113

112B

112C

114A

116

122

121

120

119

118

124

112 112A 112D

109

117

111

110

107

110A127 126

106A

108104

107A

106

106B

115

115A

123

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
1.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

FIRST LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
EPS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO ROBERTS HALL



226

244

225

224

203

240

241

242

245

223

222

221

220

204

243

219

218

216

215

235

210

210A

236

209

201

202

214

213

212

237

211

231

230

229

228

227

233

208
208A 207A

207

234

204A

217

206
205B

205A

205

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
2.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

SECOND LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
OPEN AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
TO ROBERTS HALL

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP



330

347

327 328

346

345

326

324

341

325

340 301B

329

321

322

348

336
335

334

333

332

337

323 320
319

318

331 316 315 314

313

312

311317

310

308339

301A

301 307

338

309

306

342

305

304303
302

343

344

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
3.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

THIRD LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
  DN TO EPS

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN TO

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROBERTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
  DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
FUME HOOD



434A

434

451

431 432

450
449

430

446

428445

401

402

444 403A 443

429

426

425 424 440 439 438

437

436

435

441

423 422 421

419 418 417

416

414420

413

411

442

412

408

410

409

407

406
405404

448

447

403

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
4.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

FOURTH LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP



539
540

559

538

537

536

555

541

535

533

534

534A

532

531

530

526

529 528
549

548

547

546

525 524

523

524A

545

544

522 518

550

521

521C

517

516

515

514

512

511

551

513

506A

506

510

509

508507505

557

556

558

560

501 502 503 504

554

525A

501A

523A523B

553

521B

521A

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
5.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

FIFTH LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN



665
657640638637

636

635

634

633

631

630

652

632

625

629

628

627 626
647

646

645

644

643

648

642

619 618 617

616

615

614

613

620

649

650 612

610

606

609

608

655

654

653

601 602

622A651A

622

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
6.

dw
g

H
:\C

ob
le

ig
h

 H
al

l\
B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
la

n
 - 

B
oo

k 
C

op
y\

1

SIXTH LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
UP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN



710

709

701

702

703

704

705

722ME

O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
P

.d
w

g
H

:\C
ob

le
ig

h
 H

al
l\

B
ui

ld
in

g 
P

la
n

 - 
B

oo
k 

C
op

y\

1

PENTHOUSE LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN

AutoCAD SHX Text
DN



O
ct

 1
2,

 2
01

6 
- 7

:3
2a

m
 - 

11
9_

A
R

.d
w

g
H

:\C
ob

le
ig

h
 H

al
l\

B
ui

ld
in

g 
P

la
n

 - 
B

oo
k 

C
op

y\

1

ROOF LEVEL

COBLEIGH HALL

SCALE: 1" = 25'

12'-6" 25'0 50'

ROBERTS

EPS

MONTANA
STATE UNIVERSITY

CAMPUS PLANNING,
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

BOZEMAN, MONTANA
PHONE:  406.994.5413     FAX:  406.994.5665

INDEX #

BUILDING #
50

119


